

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5162-5167/2012

COMMR.CEN.EXC.LUDHIANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S K.K.IRON STORE & ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 19/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None for the parties.

Respondent though reported to be served through postal AD as well as by dasti but none appeared on their behalf nor any steps taken.

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|
|

|

|(M.A.SAYEED)
|REGISTRAR

|

hj